HRA 12,790.00

LTA 3,197.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 28,530.00

MEDICAL INSURANCE 280.00

Deduction

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

INCOME TAX 2,646.00

MEDICAL INSURANCE 
DEDUCTION

280.00

Total Income : 76,771.00 Total Deductions : 4,926.00

Net Pay : Rs. 71,845.00 (Rupees Seventy One Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Five Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks :  

0541